18.Jablonecky mladeznicky aquatlon - Celkové, 26.04.2017

# Jméno
Tuz Jifi (2004)
Hellmich Jonas (2005)
Hujerova Eva Marie (2004)
Tomek Stépan (2004)
Skal Antonin (2005)
Velova Kristyna (2005)
Mare$ové Sarka (2005)
Predigerovd Martina (2004)
Halama Tomas (2005)

W 0 N OO s W N

10 Karbanova Anna (2005)
11 Vacha David (2004)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:36

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TI BIZU JBC

Dukla Liberec
Atleticky oddil TJ LIAZ

TRUA

75 Liberecka Jbc.

Z8 Liberecka Jbc.

75 Liberecka Jbc.

Z8 a MS Janov nad Nisou

78 Liberecka Jbc.

Cas

00:03:32,00
00:03:47,00
00:03:47,00
00:03:52,00
00:04:10,00
00:04:35,00
00:04:39,00
00:04:54,00
00:05:54,00
00:06:23,00
00:06:27,00

Plavani
00:01:04,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:02:36,00()
00:03:21,00()
00:02:48,00()

B&h
00:02:28,00()
00:02:30,00()
00:02:36,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:02:51,00()
00:03:04,00()
00:03:12,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:03:18,00()
00:03:02,00()
00:03:39,00()



