

18.Jablonecký mládežnický aquatlon - Celkově, 26.04.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Tuž Jíří (2004)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:03:32,00	00:01:04,00()	00:02:28,00()
2	Hellmich Jonáš (2005)	CZE	Dukla Liberec	00:03:47,00	00:01:17,00()	00:02:30,00()
3	Hujerová Eva Marie (2004)	CZE	Atletický oddíl TJ LIAZ	00:03:47,00	00:01:11,00()	00:02:36,00()
4	Tomek Štěpán (2004)	CZE		00:03:52,00	00:01:07,00()	00:02:45,00()
5	Skál Antonín (2005)	CZE	TRUA	00:04:10,00	00:01:19,00()	00:02:51,00()
6	Velová Kristýna (2005)	CZE	ZŠ Liberecká Jbc.	00:04:35,00	00:01:31,00()	00:03:04,00()
7	Marešová Šárka (2005)	CZE	ZŠ Liberecká Jbc.	00:04:39,00	00:01:27,00()	00:03:12,00()
8	Predigerová Martina (2004)	CZE	ZŠ Liberecká Jbc.	00:04:54,00	00:01:31,00()	00:03:23,00()
9	Halama Tomáš (2005)	CZE	ZŠ a MŠ Janov nad Nisou	00:05:54,00	00:02:36,00()	00:03:18,00()
10	Karbanová Anna (2005)	CZE	ZŠ Liberecká Jbc.	00:06:23,00	00:03:21,00()	00:03:02,00()
11	Vácha David (2004)	CZE		00:06:27,00	00:02:48,00()	00:03:39,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 11:00